SM-titlar, Senior, individuellt

Plats Namn Grek.-rom. Fri stil Damer Summa SM
1 Jan Karlsson 9 19 -
1 | Tomas Johansson 16 12 -
3  Olle Anderberg 10 17 -
4  Bertil Antonsson 9 15 -
5 Gosta Frandfors 9 14 -
6 Ivar Johansson 13 9 -
6 Kurt Pettersen 11 11 | -
8 ' Arne Robertsson 10 11 -
9 Fariborz Besarati 7 13 -

10 Pelle Svensson 13 4 -
11  Martin Lidberg 13 3 -
11  Axel Gronberg 9 7 -
11 Roland Andersson 11 -
14  Leif Andersson 9 6 -
14 = Hans Antonsson 4 11 -
14 | Bengt Lindblad 3 12 | -
17 @ Edvin Vesterby 4 10 -
17 | Frans Westergren 3 11 | -
19 Sofia Mattsson 13
19 Carl Westergren 13 - -
19 | Bengt Johansson 7 6 -
22 Jenny Fransson 12
22 Eddy Bengtsson 8 4 -
22 | Frank Andersson 7 5 -
22  Erik Malmberg 6 6 -
22 | Kurt Elmgren 12 | -
27 = Christer Gulldén 7 4 -
27 | Torbjorn Kornbakk 7 4 -
27  Karl-Erik Andersson 6 5] -
27 | Axel Cadier 6 5 -
27 Pierre Dikanda 3 8 -

28
28
27
24
23
22
22
21
20
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11



27
27
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

Kauko Naavala

Sara Eriksson-Dikanda
Rudolf Svedberg
Claes Johansson

Lars Malmkvist

Patrik Magnusson
Soren Claeson

Viking Palm

Fredrika Pettersson

Uppdaterad 2019-09-23
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